375th Anniversary Steering Committee
3/14/2013

	Name
	Position / Chair
	Phone -- Home /Business
	Cell Phone 
	E-mail 

	Doug Smith
	Chairman
	683-1518
	261-6024
	esmond.smith@gmail.com

	Gary Gump
	Vice Chairman
	683-6308
	741-1011
	ggump1@verizon.net

	Debra L. Correia
	Secretary
	683-7722
	338-8243
	dcblue10@hotmail.com

	Bob Hamilton
	Acting Secretary/Events 
	683-3553 / 683-2100
	842-8853
	ham.print@cox.net  

	Dennis Chandler
	Finance Chair
	683-3166
	465-9263
	cchandler@peoplescu.com

	Bob Edenbach
	Military History Advisor
	683-7471/846-8488
	640-5140
	

	Emil Cipolla
	Events
	293-5915
	914 204-0082
	etcipoll@gmail.com

	Ryan Camara
	Business Advisor
	847-1608
	
	

	Katherine Gagliano
	Publicity/Marketing Asst.
	
	
	kasgagliano@gmail.com

	Jim Garman
	Historian
	847-0445
	
	jimgarman@cox.net

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Joan Eline
	Events
	401 339-2244
	
	Joan.e.eline@gmail.com

	Carlton Johnson
	Veterans/Scouts/CFPIA Advisor
	683-2546
	
	carltonj@aol.com

	John Klimm
	Town Liaison
	683-3255
	
	jklimm@portsmouthri.com

	Lynn Krizic
	School Coordinator
	683-1039 ext 6
	
	krizicl@portsmouthschoolsri.org

	Molly Magee
	Town Council Liaison
	847-1339
	378-8485
	mollymagee1@cox.net

	Carolyn Magnus
	Finance Liaison
	683-9457
	500-5801
	carolyn.magnus@gmail.com

	Mike Paglierani
	Ports. Hist. Soc. Advisor
	683-7697/832-8450
	
	paglierani@cox.net

	Jane Roggero
	Fundraising
	683-2117/847-1608
	862-1428
	janer2117@aol.com

	Gloria Schmidt
	Ports. Hist. Soc. Liaison
	
	
	gloriaschmidt@mac.com

	Jody Sullivan
	Business Liaison
	847-1608
	225-8435
	jodyjude@newportchamber.org

	Roberta Stevens
	Events Chair
	683-2000 x231 (9/16-6/1)      849-9863 after 7:00 pm            
	
	rstevens@portsmouthabbey.org

	Rich Talipsky
	Publicity / Marketing
	683-1446 / 847-2260 x3236
	
	rtalipsky@seacorp.com

	George Wardwell
	Parade Chair
	619-3899
	
	geoedna@aol.com

	Nancy Wilson
	Hist. Preservation Adv.
	847-3777
	
	nancy@greenvalevineyard.com

	Rose Escobar
	PHS liaison
	824-4239
	
	123rosephotoart@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	
	
				 
		
				
					
					
		
						 
			
					
	
